Third-party verification

Third-party verification provides objective assurance that our facilities,
processes and products meet or exceed criteria for environmental
standards. These independent reviews provide greater focus on the
transparency of the product lifecycle.

ECOLOGO

COMPOSTABITEE

IN INDUSTRIAL FAC

Biodegradable Products
Institute™ (BPI)
compostability testing
reviews the materials

to ensure they will properly
break down in the commercial
composting process. One

of the largest independent
compost certification groups
in North America.

e  Ensures that our napkins’
product lifecycle from
development, production,
use and disposal
remains environmentally
responsible.

All Tork Universal and
Advanced napkins,
including custom print, are
now certified compostable.
These napkins can be
safely disposed of and are
quickly biodegradable in
municipal and commercial
composting facilities.

Over the past 20 years,
FSC’ has earned a
reputation as the most
rigorous, credible forest
certification system. FSC
is the only forest certification
system governed by an
open membership (General
Assembly) where interests
are equally balanced by
economic, social and
environmental chambers.

Certifiers assess forest
management using the
FSC standards. Certifiers
are independent of FSC
and the companies they
are auditing. This third-
party verification is crucial
to the integrity of the FSC
system.

Forest Management
certification provides
assurance that forests
are being managed to
the highest environmental
and social standards.

Chain-of-Custody
certification provides
assurance that products
bearing the FSC

label directly support
responsible forest
management.

There are over 120 third-party certified Tork products to choose from,
see back for full list.

Tork makes things simpler for you.

SCA : www.torkusa.com
Careof Life




Third-party certified Tork products:

Hardwound Roll Towels

SKU # System Certification
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Singlefold Towels

SKU # System Certification
SB1840A  H22 8 #
SK1850A H22 a @&
C-Fold Towels

CB520 | H25

CB530 H25 (o]

Interfold Towels

SKU # System Certification
101290 H2 e #
101291 H2 8 %
Centerfeed Towels
SKU # System Certification
121225 M1 (2]
120133 M2
120932 M2
121201 M2 (2]
121202 M2 (2]
121204 M2 (2]
121211 M2 (2]
RC530 M23 8
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Multifold Towels
SKU # System
MB554 H2
MB558 H2
MB572 H2
MB574 H2
MB578 H2
MB538 H23, H24
MB540A H23
MB550A H23
MB560A H23
MB576 H23
MB640 H23
MK518A H23, H24
MK520A H23
MK530A

H23

Jumbo Bath Tissue

SKU #
11010402
12021502
120246
12013903
12024402
TJ1212A
TJ1222A
TJ0912A
TJ0921A
TJ0922A
TJ0924
TJ0928

High-Capacity Bath Tissue
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Conventional Bath Tissue

SKU #
TM1601A
TM1602
TM1604
TM1616
TM1616S
TM1619
TM6120S
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TS1635S
TS1636S
TS1639S
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Folded Bath Tissue

SKU #
120229
120255

System

T3
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Perforated Roll Towels

SKU # System Certification
HB1990A  N/A a

HB1995A N/A (o]

HBO201 N/A e

HK1975A N/A e %
Soap

400011 S a #%
401211 S4 7
400211 S21 7
400221 S22 7
Facial Tissue

SKU # System Certification
TF6710A  N/A e

TF6810 N/A (o]

Dispenser Napkins

SKU #
908EX
DX900
DX906E
DX990
DR7050A
D820
D826E
D780
D786E
D802A
D806E
D3052B
D3056B
D3061A
D6311A
DX600
DX606E

System
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N7
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N8
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Certification

The mark of
responaible forestry

Single Serve Napkins

SKU # System Certification
B1141A N/A 2 e
B1242 N/A a
L3141 N/A [SE)
N5140A N/A (6]
N5181A N/A 806
N5183A N/A (> =]
N5186 N/A [SE]
N7141A N/A 2 e
NP310A N/A [SE)
NP528PA N/A (5]
NP3260 N/A (6]
NP5240C N/A 8 e
NP7340A N/A (SE]
NP7380A N/A (&)
Wipers

SKU # System Certification
192121 H22
192122 H22 a
130251A M2 a
132451A M2 (2]
130211B W1, W2 a
13244101 wi,w2 &
440278 W4
192125A w24 a
440245A N/A a
13247501 a

N/A

Environmental
Affiliation Key

ECOLOGO

Biodegradable Products

Institute

Green Seal

Forest Stewardship Council

Green Seal Paé)er Products:

These products meet Green Seal™ Standard GS-1 based on chlorine-free
processing, energy and water efficiency, and content of 100% recovered
material with a minimum of 25% post-consumer material for bath tissue and
50% post-consumer material for napkins and towel. GreenSeal.org.

Green Seal Certified Hand Soaps:

These products meet Green Seal™ Standard GS-41A based on effective
performance and protective limits on VOCs and human & environmental
toxicity. GreenSeal.org.

ECOLOGO®:

PRODUCT CERTIFIED FOR REDUCED ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT.

VIEW SPECIFIC ATTRIBUTES EVALUATED:

UL.COM/EL, CCD-082 Toilet Tissue, CCD-083 Facial Tissue,

CCD-084 Table Napkins CCD-085 Kitchen Towels, CCD-086 Hand Towels.

SCA Care of fife. Because our products make
life easier for you and for millions of people
around the world. Because our resources
and the way we work are natural parts of
the global lifecycle. And because we care.
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